PES Membrane Filter Cartridge For Water Filtration 0.1μM 20"
Basic Information
PRC
WECHANGE
WF-PL-S-0010-20-E-S
100
Negotiable
PE bag + box

0.1 69 5"
The "*" Indicate type of
CONNECTOR &
SEAL RING, they're
customi-zable and
have below option
codes:
1,Connector:
A 222/Fin
B 222/Flat End Cap
C 226/Fin
D 226/Flat End Cap
E DOE
2,Sealing Ring:
S Silicone
PES WF-PL-S-0010-10-* 0.1 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0010-20-* 0.1 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0010-30-* 0.1 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0010-40-* 0.1 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0022-5-* 0.22 69 5"
PES WF-PL-S-0022-10-* 0.22 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0022-20-* 0.22 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0022-30-* 0.22 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0022-40-* 0.22 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0045-5-* 0.45 69 5"
PES WF-PL-S-0045-10-* 0.45 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0045-20-* 0.45 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0045-30-* 0.45 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0045-40-* 0.45 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0065-5-* 0.65 69 5"
PES WF-PL-S-0065-10-* 0.65 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0065-20-* 0.65 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0065-30-* 0.65 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0065-40-* 0.65 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0080-5-* 0.8 69 5"
for m
ore products please visit us on w
echanfib.com
PES WF-PL-S-0080-10-* Filtration. 0.8 69 10" E EDPM(Ethylene
Propylene Diene
Monomer)
V FKM
(Fluororubber)
T PTFE(Polytetra-
fluoroethylene)
PES WF-PL-S-0080-20-* 0.8 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0080-30-* 0.8 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0080-40-* 0.8 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0120-5-* 1.2 69 5"
PES WF-PL-S-0120-10-* 1.2 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0120-20-* 1.2 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0120-30-* 1.2 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0120-40-* 1.2 69 40"
PES WF-PL-S-0300-5-* 3 69 5"
PES WF-PL-S-0300-10-* 3 69 10"
PES WF-PL-S-0300-20-* 3 69 20"
PES WF-PL-S-0300-30-* 3 69 30"
PES WF-PL-S-0300-40-* 3 69 40"
PES Membrane Filter Cartridge For Water Filtration 0.1μm/20"
General Description of Water filtration:
   PES membrane filters are fabricated from polyether sulfone (PES) material, which is renowned for its outstanding thermal
stability, chemical resistance, and solvent tolerance. This material enables the filters to maintain optimal performance in a